PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Abigail Howarth
Emilia Platt
Mya Taylor

Rochelle Harrison

Abbie Pearse
Pippa Carcas

Laura Robertson

Catherine Allen
Ruby Sykes
Maisie Burns
Molly Hudson
Rebecca Miller
Hayley Gill
Katie Miller
Chrissie Dover

Amy Hammersley

C Leaverhewitt

Charlotte Vanzelst

Evie Brailsford
Tui Brooks

Lisa Giampalma

Jenny Cartmell
India Elliott
Alyssa Davey
Abbie Smith
Helen Beck

Hollie Carrington

Zoe Storr
Emily Baynes

Hannah Whitelam

Millie Hindle
Beth Cole

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Women Stage 1 — Final Results

ValeRoyalA A
EastCheshi
RotherhamH A
LincolnWel
SteelCityS A
SalffordHar A
Hallamshir A
Hallamshir B
HolmfithH A
ChorleyAth
DerbyAC A
DerbyAC B
MatlockAC A
LiverpoolH A
CityOfYork
CityOfHull A
HolmfithH B
LeedsCityA
Hallamshir C
DISQUALIFIED
Hillsborou E
Hillsborou A
LiverpoolH B
SaleHarrie A
RotherhamH B
W akefieldD
ValeRoyalA B
TraffordAC A
NorthDerby
Hallamshir D
BingleyHar
Hillsborou B

Leg Time

12:05
12:10
12:13
12:18
12:20
12:27
12:28
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:47
13:02
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:23
13:26
13:39
13:46
13:48
13:56
14:03
14:05
14:37
14:38

33
34
35
36

email

Sophie Lee

Niki W hitaker
Madeleine Davis
Julia Thomas
Megan Forbes
Adelle Marsden
Kathryn Liddiard
Kay Pottage
Amy Jones
Sarah Goulden

CityOfHull C
CityOfHull B
SheffieldR B
HolmfithH C
SheffieldR C
RotherhamR A
SteelCityS B
BeverleyAC A
MatlockAC B
SaleHarrie B

Masoumeh Ramezani SheffieldR A

Louise Ambler
Amy Griffiths
Samantha Allen
Hannah Thom
Katie Burney

Kerrie Wooddoyle

J Montieth
Indiya Gannon

Kimberley Bateman
Lauren Corcoran

Noreen Edery
Diana Vasile

Honor Hamshaw

Rebecca Stocks
Laura Lewis
Laura Rangeley
Tina Medlock

Caroline Robertson

Jo Gleig
DISQUALIFIED
Abbie Hirst
Kat Berry

TraffordAC B
ChorltonRu A
BeverleyAC C
Keighley&C B
(SheffieldH )
StockportH
DoncasterA A
DerbyAC C
Hillsborou C
Kimberwort C
HolmfithH D
Hillsborou D
RotherhamR B
Kimberwort A
DoncasterA B
SteelCityS C
Kimberwort B
MatlockAC C
SteelCityS D
RotherhamR C
SalffordHar B
BeverleyAC B

graham@race-results.co.uk

14:44
14:47
14:58
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:14
15:25
15:31
15:35
15:40
15:48
16:06
16:09
16:20
16:24
16:27
16:41
17:20
17:24
18:02
18:09
18:11
18:22
18:41
18:45
19:07
20:24
21:23
22:15
22:33

S
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

India Barwell
Bethany Reid
E Renondeau
Bethan Hudson
Nicola Squires

Emma Parkinson

Jenny Evans
Julia Jagger
Gillian Allen
Nicola Mason

Hannah Metherall

Abbie Oliver
Helena Croft
N Wileman

Anna Macdonald

Lottie Riddle
Clara Pettitt

L Jeffrieswilliams
Heather Langham

Mel Driver
Elizabeth Hill

Scarlett Metcalfe
Phoebe Bramley
J Mastrolonardo

Amy Cauley
Rachel Rose

Ellie Crownshaw
Stephanie Robson
Charlotte Mosley

Jill Petrie
Miriam Beastall

Claire Chapman

Georgina Yoh
Ellie Dodd
Katie Catherall
Nicola Dobra
Diane Baldwin
Jessica Rowan

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Women Stage 2 — Final Results

LincolnWel
ChorleyAth
ValeRoyalA A
DerbyAC A
Hallamshir A
RotherhamH A
Hallamshir B
HolmfithH A
SteelCityS A
SalffordHar A
Hallamshir C
LiverpoolH A
HolmfithH B
CityOfHull A
Hillsborou A
MatlockAC A
ValeRoyalA B
DerbyAC B
LeedsCityA
RotherhamH B
SaleHarrie A
(Keighley&C A)
Hillsborou B
CityOfYork
TraffordAC A
SheffieldR A
Hallamshir D
BingleyHar
SheffieldR B
CityOfHull B
MatlockAC B
RotherhamR A
W akefieldD
Hillsborou E
EastCheshi
ChorltonRu A
HolmfithH C
SheffieldR C

12:19
12:23
13:04
12:41
12:58
13:28
13:08
13:17
13:36
13:44
13:09
13:30
13:37
13:46
13:51
14:26
13:36
14:55
14:27
14:05
14:30
15:07
13:50
15:45
15:01
13:34
15:01
14:30
15:15
15:34
15:25
15:34
16:57
17:26
18:41
15:18
16:30
17:02

24:37+
25:02+
25:09-
25:23+
25:26+
25:41-
25:43+
25:54+
25:56-
26:11-
26:24+
26:32+
26:49+
2657+
27:10+
27:13-
2724+
27:40-
27:41-
27:44+
27:56+
28:24-
28:28+
28:54-
2857+
29:05+
29:06+
29:07+
30:13+
30:21+
30:39+
30:40+
30:43-
30:44-
30:51-
30:58+
31:34-
32:07-
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain

[Eny

1 1

1

W

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Karen Clark
Ruth Beresford
Mandy Curtis
Tracy Bailey
Peta Walsh

Sarah Harrissmith
Justyna Felczerek

Millie Stubbs
Liz Woodfield
Karen Stevens
Natalie Sheldon
Lucy Khan
Lauren Turner
Tamsin Buck

Laura Emmerson

Beverley Simons
DISQUALIFIED

Caroline Saunders

Penny Mccloy
Carol Beattie
Caroline Jorna
Nada Ross
Nicola Smith
Emily Lunn

10 Abbie Oliver

PRPOWWNOODRRODTWWNWOONWUIUIRPOOWNNANORARARPPWNNNOW
ul
(o]

email

SteelCityS B
TraffordAC B
NorthDerby
Keighley&C B
StockportH
BeverleyAC A
DoncasterA A
DISQUALIFIED
HolmfithH D
Hillsborou C
Kimberwort A
CityOfHull C
BeverleyAC C
Hillsborou D
DoncasterA B
SalffordHar B
RotherhamR C
Kimberwort C
MatlockAC C
SteelCityS C
BeverleyAC B
SteelCityS D
Kimberwort B
RotherhamR B

Fastest runners over stage 2:
India Barwell
Bethany Reid
Bethan Hudson
Nicola Squires

E Renondeau
Jenny Evans
Hannah Metherall
Julia Jagger
Emma Parkinson

LincolnWel

ChorleyAth

DerbyAC A
Hallamshir A

ValeRoyalA A

Hallamshir B
Hallamshir C
HolmfithH A

RotherhamH A

LiverpoolH A

graham@race-results.co.uk

17:12
16:46
18:20
16:28
16:15
17:31
16:19
16:36
15:30
16:25
14:59
18:39
18:35
18:02
18:52
15:19
16:17
20:26
18:55
19:46
16:44
18:55
21:03
23:14

12:19
12:23
12:41
12:58
13:04
13:08
13:09
13:17
13:28
13:30

S

32:18
32:21+
32:23- 1
32:34+
32:35+
32:38-
32:43+
32:45+
32:54+
33:06+
33:10+
33:23- 1
34:23-
36:04+
37:14+
37:34+ 1
37:40+
37:46-
38:02+
38:27+
39:17+
39:19+
39:48-
41:23-
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Lauren Mcneil

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Hallamshir A

Eviejasmine Brooks LincolnWel

S Dufourjackson
Abbey Vandijk
Gabrielle Hodson
Samantha Hughes
Charlotte Slack
Caroline Brock
Helen Haigh
Laura Trask
Elena Inch
Fiona Corrick
Katie Reynolds
J Bonillaallard
Isabelle Burke
Amelia Corke
Lois England
Veleska Wills
Anna Begbie
Celia Demaria
Helen Elmore
Nicole Norton
Lorna Hubbard
Therese Jansson
Kate Meeson
Julia Cobham
Lucy Farquhar
Whitney Larkin
Denise Wright
Megan Elliott
Fran Allen
Hannah Barnett
Elizabeth Wood
Megan Lewis
Sarah Milins

ValeRoyalA A
DerbyAC A
ChorleyAth
RotherhamH A
Hallamshir B
SteelCityS A
HolmfithH A
Hallamshir C
HolmfithH B
LiverpoolH A
SalffordHar A
Hillsborou A
SaleHarrie A
MatlockAC A
CityOfHull A
DerbyAC B
ValeRoyalA B
LeedsCityA
SheffieldR A
RotherhamH B
(Keighley&C A)
CityOfYork
TraffordAC A
Hillsborou B
Hallamshir D
CityOfHull B
BingleyHar
MatlockAC B
Hillsborou E
NorthDerby
SheffieldR B
EastCheshi
RotherhamR A

11:44
12:46
12:22
12:37
13:08
12:33
12:49
12:47
13:08
13:00
12:39
13:05
13:33
13:32
13:00
13:58
14:19
13:55
14:37
15:01
13:41
15:14
14:41
14:32
14:44
15:29
15:02
14:10
15:33
15:01
14:59
14:13
16:24
16:11
16:42

37:10+
37:23-
37:31
38:00
38:10-
38:14
38:32
38:43+
39:02-
39:24+
39:28+
39:37
39:44-
40:42+
40:56+
41:11
41:16-
41:35
42:01-
42:42-
42:46+
42:58-
43:05-
43:26
43:41
43:57-
44:08
44:31+
44:40-
45:40+
45:43+
46:36+
46:37-
47:02+
47:22-
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

36
37
38

1

WRPRPOWRPNOWOORNUIPNOWOORPRWONRPRPPOOWOOR A~
(63)
w

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Joanne Biltcliffe
Deborah Hall
Laura Mella
Eloise Billington
Hannah Cookson
Shaz Wood
Helen Anayiotos
Emma Clements
Jennifer Lees
Rebecca Meilhan
Jayne Dale

S Weatherall
Harriet Rimington
Sue Exon

Emma Palmer
DISQUALIFIED
Kate Ruffell
Annemarie Mulvay
Julie Cull

Fiona Oakes
Hannah Atkinson
Jane Huws

J Raynerjohnson

10 Laura Trask

email

W akefieldD
HolmfithH C
SteelCityS B
ChorltonRu A
(SheffieldH )
DoncasterA A
SheffieldR C
Hillsborou C
HolmfithH D
BeverleyAC A
BeverleyAC C
Kimberwort A
StockportH
TraffordAC B
Hillsborou D
RotherhamR C
MatlockAC C
SteelCityS C
DoncasterA B
BeverleyAC B
Kimberwort B
SteelCityS D
RotherhamR B

Fastest runners over stage 3:
Lauren Mcneil

S Dufourjackson
Samantha Hughes
Abbey Vandijk

Elena Inch
Eviejasmine Brooks
Caroline Brock
Charlotte Slack
Isabelle Burke

Hallamshir A

ValeRoyalA A
RotherhamH A

DerbyAC A

HolmfithH B
LincolnWel

SteelCityS A
Hallamshir B
SaleHarrie A
Hallamshir C

graham@race-results.co.uk

16:46
15:57
15:24
17:05
15:22
15:50
16:40
15:45
16:06
16:37
16:07
18:04
19:26
19:47
17:37
16:51
16:36
16:22
20:03
18:13
19:12
20:00
18:36

11:44
12:22
12:33
12:37
12:39
12:46
12:47
12:49
13:00
13:00

S

47:29-
47:31

47:42+
48:03-
48:07+
48:33+
48:47-
48:51+
49:00+
49:15-
50:30+
51:14+
52:01-
52:08-
5341+
54:31+
54:38+
54:49+
57:17-
57:30+
59:00+
59:19+
59:59+

port
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Women — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
22 Rotherham Harriers & Ac

1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

1 Laura Robertson (7) 12:28 2
3 Lauren Mcneil 1) 11:44

2 Lincoln Wellington AC

1 Rochelle Harrison (4) 12:18 2
3 Evigjasmine Brooks (2) 12:46

3 Vale Royal Ac
1 Abigail Howarth 1) 1205 2
3 S Dufourjackson  (3) 12:22

4  DerbyAC
1 Molly Hudson (1) 1242 2
3 Abbey Vandijk (4) 12:37

LAY
Nicola Squires

India Barwell
LAY
E Renondeau
LAY

Bethan Hudson

5 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon C

1 Maisie Burns (10) 12:39 2
3 Gabrielle Hodson  (5) 13:08

6 Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 Mya Taylor (3) 1213 2
3 Samantha Hughes (6) 12:33

7 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

1 Catherine Allen 8) 1235 2
3 Charlotte Slack (7) 12:49

8  Steel City Striders Rc
1 Abbie Pearse (5) 1220 2
3 Cardine Brock (8) 12:47

9  Holmfirth Harriers Ac
1 Ruby Sykes 9) 1237 2
3 Helen Haigh (9) 13:08

10 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

1 Evie Brailsford (19) 1315 2
3 Laura Trask (10) 13:00
11 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

1 C Leaverhewitt a7) 1312 2
3 Elenalnch (11) 12:39
12 Liverpool Harriers & Ac

1 Katie Miller (14) 13.02 2
3 Fiona Corrick (12) 13:05

13 Salford Harriers & Ac
1 Pippa Carcas 6) 1227 2
3 Katie Reynolds (13) 13:33
14 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
1 Jenny Carmell (22) 1319 2
3 J Bonillaallard (14) 13:32
15 Sale Harriers Manchester

1 Alyssa Davey (24) 1326 2
3 Isabelle Burke (15) 13:00
16 MatlockAC

1 Hayley Gill (13) 1247 2
3 Amelia Corke (16) 13:58

17 City Of Hull Ac

1 Amy Hammersley (16) 13:11 2
3 Lois England 17) 14:19
18 DerbyAC

1 Rebecca Miller (12) 1245 2
3 Veleska Wills (18) 13:55

19 Vale Royal Ac
1 Holie Carrington 27)
3 Anna Begbie (29)
20 LeedsCity AC
1 Charlotte Vanzelst (18)

13:48 2
14:37

1314 2

Bethany Reid

LAY
EmmaParkinson
13 BY
Jenny Evans

LAY
Gillian Allen

LAY
Julia Jagger
13 CY
Hannah Metherall

13 BY
Helena Croft

LAY
Abbie Oliver

LAY
Nicola Mason

LAY
Anna Macdonald

LAY
Elizabeth Hill

LAY
Lottie Riddle

LAY
NWileman

13 BY
L Jeffrieswilliams

13 BY
Clara Pettitt

Heather Langham

3 Celia Demaria (20) 15:01

21 Sheffield Rc ‘A
1 Masoumeh Ramezani (43) 1531

Rose (26) 13:34 3 Helen Elmore

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

37:10
®)

37:23
@

37:31
3

38:00
4)

38:10
@

38:14
(6)

38:32
)

38:43
9)

39:02
(8)

39:24
(11) 13:09

12:58

12:19

13:04

12:41

12:23

13:28

13:08

13:36

13:17

39:28
(13) 13:37

39:37
(12) 13:30

39:44
(10) 13:44

40:42
(15) 13:51

40:56
(21) 14:30

41:11
(16) 14:26

41:16
(14) 13:46

41:35
(18) 14:55

42:01
(17) 13:36

42:42
(19) 14:27

42:46
2 Rachel
(21) 13:41

1 Abbie Smith (25)
3 Nicole Norton (22)
23 CityOf York Ac
1 Chrissie Dover (15)
3 Therese Jansson (24)
24  Trafford AC
1 Zoe Storr

3 Kate Meeson

13:39
15:14

13:09
14:32

13:56
14:44

(28)
(25)

25 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

1 Beth Cole
3 Julia Cobham

(32) 14:38
(26) 15:29

26 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
2 Ellie Crownshaw

1 Hannah Whitelam  (30) 14:05
3 Lucy Farquhar (27) 15:02
27 City Of Hull Ac

1 NikiWhitaker (34) 14:47
3 Whitney Larkin (28) 14:10
28 Bingley Harriers & Ac

1 MillieHindle (31) 14:37
3 Denise Wright (29) 15:33
29 MatlockAC

1 Amy Jones (41) 15:14
3 Megan Elliott (30) 15:01

30 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

1 Lisa Giampalma (21) 13:18
3 Fran Allen (31) 14:59

31 NorthDerbyshireRc

1 Emiy Baynes (29) 14:03
3 Hannah Barnett (32) 14:13
32 Sheffield Rc

1 Madeleine Davis (35) 14:58
3 Elizabeth Wood (33) 16:24

2

2

2

2

2

2

nBy

Mel Driver

J Mastrolonardo

LAY
Amy Cauley

LBY
Phoebe Bramley

nDy

LBY
Jill Petrie

Stephanie Robson

nBy

Miriam Beastall
13 EY

Ellie Dodd

Mandy Curtis

LBY
Charlotte Mosley

33 East CheshireHarriers & Tames

2

2

2

1 EmiliaPlatt (2) 1210

3 Megan Lewis (34) 16:11
34 RotherhamRC

1 Adelle Marsden (38) 15:06

3 Sarah Milns (35) 16:42
35 Wakefield District H& Ac
1 Helen Beck (26) 13:46

3 Joanne Bilicliffe (36) 16:46

36 Holmfirth Harriers Ac
1 Julia Thomas (36) 15:04
3 Deborah Hall (37) 1557
37 Steel City Striders Rc
1 Kathryn Liddiard ~ (39) 15:06
3 Laura Méella (38) 15:24
38 ChorltonRunners

1 Amy Griffiths (45) 15:40
3 Eloise Billington (39) 17:05
39 DoncasterAC

1 J Montieth (50) 16:24
3 Shaz Wood (41) 1550
40 Sheffield Rc

1 Megan Forbes (37) 15:05
3 Helen Anayiotos  (42) 16:40

41 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC

1 Kimberley Bateman (52) 16:41
3 EmmacClements (43) 1545
42  Holmfirth Harriers Ac
1 Noreen Edery (54) 17:24
3 Jennifer Lees (44) 16:06

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

2

2

2

Katie Catherall

LAY
Claire Chapman

Georgina Yoh

13 CY
Diane Baldwin

nBy

Karen Clark

LAY
Nicola Dobra

nAy

Justyna Felczerek

13 CY
Jessica Rowan

13 CY
Karen Stevens

13 DY
Liz Woodfield

42:58
(20) 14:05

43.26
(24) 15:45

43:41
(25) 15:01

43.57
(23) 13:50

44.08
(27) 1501

44:31
(30) 15:34

4440
(28) 14:30

45:40
(31) 15:25

45:43
(34) 17:26

46:36
(41) 18:20

46.37
(29) 15:15

47:02
(35) 18:41

47.22
(32) 15:34

47:29
(33) 16:57

47:31
(37) 16:30

47:42
(39) 17:12

48:03
(36) 15:18

48:33
(45) 16:19

48:47
(38) 17:02

48:51
(48) 16:25

49:00
(47) 15:30

Spénﬂ
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays

at Graves Park, Sheffield on

43 Beverley AC
1 Kay Pottage

3 Rebecca Meilhan
44  Beverley AC
1 Samantha Allen (46) 15:48
3 Jayne Dale (46) 16:07
45 Kimberworth Striders
1 Rebecca Stocks (57) 18:11
3 S Weatherall (47) 18:04

15:07
16:37

(40)
(45)

46  StockportHarriers & Ac

1 Kerrie Wooddoyle
3 Harriet Rimington

47  Trafford AC

(49) 16:20
(48) 19:26

1 Louise Ambler (44) 15:35
3 Sue Exon (49) 19:47
48 Hillsborough & Rivelin RC
1 Diana Vasile (55) 18:02
3 EmmaPamer (50) 17:37

49 MatlockAC

1 Caroline Robertson (61) 19:07
3 Kate Ruffell (52) 16:36
50 Steel City Striders Rc
1 Laura Rangeley (59) 1841
3 Annemarie Mulvay (53) 16:22
51 DoncasterAC

1 Laura Lewis (58) 18:22
3 JulieCull (54) 20:03
52 Beverley AC

1 Kat Berry (65) 22:33
3 Fiona Oakes (55) 18:13
53 Kimberworth Striders
1 Tina Medlock (60) 18:45
3 Hannah Atkinson (56) 19:12

54  Steel City Striders Rc

1 JoGleig (62) 20:24
3 Jane Huws (57) 20:00
55 RotherhamRC

1 Honor Hamshaw (56) 18:09
3 J Raynerjohnson  (58) 18:36

Disqualified -

Keighley & Craven Ac
1 DISQUALIFIED (20) 1317
3 Loma Hubbard (23) 14:41

nAy

2 Sarah Harrissmith

ncy

Lauren Turner

LAY
Natalie Sheldon

Peta Walsh

13 BY
Ruth Beresford

nDy

Tamsin Buck

13 CY
Penny Mccloy

13 CY
Carol Beattie

nBy

Laura Emmerson

nBy

Cardline Jorna

13 BY
Nicola Smith

LDY
Nada Ross

nBy

Emily Lunn

nAy

2 Scarlett Metcalfe

Sheffield Hallam University AC

1 Katie Burney (48)
3 Hannah Cookson (40)

Rotherham RC
1 DISQUALIFIED (63)
3 DISQUALIFIED (51)

16:09
15:22

21:23
16:51
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2 DISQUALIFIED

ncy

2 DISQUALIFIED

49:15
(44) 17:31

50:30
(51) 18:35

51:14
(49) 14:59

52:01
(43) 16:15

52:08
(40) 16:46

53:41
(52) 18:02

54:38
(57) 18:55

54.49
(58) 19:46

5717
(53) 18:52

57:30
(59) 16:44

59:00
(61) 21:03

59:19
(60) 18:55

59:59
(62) 23:14

43.05
(22) 15:.07

48:07
(46) 16:36

54:31
(55) 16:17

Saturday 22nd October 2022

Incomplete Teams:

1

1

1

Boo~voosrwnek

Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B’

Hannah Thom (47) 16:06 2 Tracy Bailey (42) 16:28
City Of Hull Ac ‘C

Sophie Lee (33) 1444 2 Lucy Khan (50) 18:39
Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’

Abbie Hirst (64) 22:15 2 Beverley Simons (54) 15:19
Kimberworth Striders ‘C

Lauren Corcoran (53) 17:20 2 Caroline Saunders  (56) 20:26
Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’

IndiaElliott (23) 13:23
Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’

Sarah Goulden (42) 15:25
Derby AC ‘C

Indiya Gannon (51) 16:27

Fastest of all legs

Lauren Mcneil Hallamshir A 11:44(3)
Abigail Howarth ValeRoyalA A 12:05(1)
Emilia Platt EastCheshi 12:10(1)
Mya Taylor RotherhamH A 12:13(1)
Rochelle Harrison  LincolnWel 12:18(1)
India Barwell LincolnWel 12:19(2)
Abbie Pearse SteelCityS A 12:20(1)
S Dufourjackson ValeRoyalA A 12:22(3)
Bethany Reid ChorleyAth 12:23(2)
Pippa Carcas SalfordHar A 12:27(1)
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Men Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Angus Mcmillan CityOfYork A 9:55 35
2 Ryan Worland SalffordHar A 10:15 36
3 Ross Harrison L’'poolPS A 10:19 37
4 Finley Proffitt TraffordAC A 10:20 38
5 Josh Norman LeedsCityA A 10:23 39
6 Linton Taylor LeedsCityA B 10:25 40
7 *Not Declared* Cleethorpe 10:27 41
8 Jack Wood likleyHarr 10:28 42
9 Matthew Mccormack ValeRoyalA A 10:29 43
10 Joseph Hudak EastCheshi A 10:32 44
11 Tom Humphries University 10:33 45
12 Connor Milnes Hallamshir A 10:35 46
13 Joseph Niven L’'poolPS B 10:38 a7
14 Leo Cossham Hallamshir B 10:43 48
15 Daniel Hayes WirralAc 10:48 49
16 Stephen Jackson Sunderland A 10:51 50
17 Tim Stratton CityOfYork B 10:54 51
18 Jack Dakin DerbyAC A 10:55 52
19 D Holman BlackburnH A 10:55 53
20 David Rich CityOfShef 10:56 54
21 Oliver Cook SalffordHar B 10:58 55
22 Ben Burton RotherhamH A  11:00 56
23 Sam Stephens ValeRoyalA B 11:08 57
24 William Randall RothwellHa 11:18 58
25 Ben Akin PrestonHar 11:20 59
26 George Phillips DoncasterA A 11:21 60
27 Joshua Gilbert RotherhamH C 11:22 61
28 David Millns SheffieldR A 11:25 62
29 James Wilkinson LeighHarri 11:26 63
30 Charlie Teare L'pooH B 11:27 64
31 Mark Ryan L'pooH A 11:28 65
32 Justin Strover SheffieldH A 11:32 66
33 Toby Gill MatlockAC 11:32 67
34 Michael Stevens Clayton-le 11:33

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Matthew Parker RotherhamH B

Steve Lowe W akefieldD
Michael Melarkey  TraffordAC B
Mick Hill LeedsCityA C
David Garji DerbyAC B
Tom Derry DISQUALIFIED
Connor Anderson DoncasterA B
Craig Fishwick Hallamshir C
Simon Wright DoncasterA C
Matthew Noble Hillsborou A
Paul Middlemas SteelCityS A
Philip Hewitt HolmfirthH A
Darren Smith EastCheshi B
Oliver Hope DoncasterA D
Scott Bairstow Keighley&C
Kevin Doyle Kimberwort A
Chris Lawson SteelCityS B
Chris Mcclane CityOfHull A
Charlie Elliot SheffieldR B
David Palmer Hillsborou C
Chris Guy Hillsborou B
lan Monaghan NorthDerby
Colin Earl Kimberwort B
Tom Jorna BeverleyAC A
Jed Turner SheffieldR C
Michael Proudlove BeverleyAC C
William Pike BeverleyAC B
Mike Taylor Hillsborou D
lan Stinson SteelCityS C
David Stocks Kimberwort C

Richardadrian Pegg SteelCityS D
Paul Greenwood  RotherhamR
Lee Fletcher CityOfHull B

graham@race-results.co.uk

11:42
11:45
11:47
11:52
11:55
12:03
12:08
12:17
12:20
12:24
12:30
12:35
12:55
13:00
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:12
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:27
13:37
13:41
13:44
13:54
14:01
14:03
14:16
15:15
15:21
16:10
16:20
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

James Tucker
Ethan Hussey
Sam Hopkins
Bertie Houghton
Andrew Smith
Oli Murphy

*Not Declared*
William Ashfield
Elliott Morton

Louie Mccormack

Scott Armstrong

George Rowland

Anthony Obrien

Thomas Harrison
Tom Mcguinness
David Narborough

Jacob Brown
Adam Hirst
James Mackie
Nick Gaskell
Euan Sinclair
Aaron Francis

Greg Hopkinson

Harry Sweeney
Steven Asquith
Philip Hoole
Thomas Harkin
Alistair Palmer
Reinis Baltins
Naeem Stevens

Gareth Sampson

Daniel Fleming
Luke Towers
Gordon Benson

Andrew Teasdale

Dave Smith

Sebastian Muscroft
Shaun Chambers

Jacob Garji
Lee Davies
Peter Boden

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Men Stage 2 — Final Results

CityOfYork A
LeedsCityA A
SalfordHar A
Hallamshir A
LeedsCityA B
likleyHarr
Cleethorpe
ValeRoyalA A
RotherhamH A
TraffordAC A
Sunderland A
DoncasterA A
L'poolPS B
Hallamshir B
EastCheshi A
DerbyAC A
ValeRoyalA B
CityOfShef
WirralAc
BlackburnH A
University
SheffieldR A
MatlockAC
L'pooH A
CityOfYork B

RotherhamH C

L'poolPS A
PrestonHar
SheffieldH A
TraffordAC B

RotherhamH B

Clayton-le
L'pooH B
LeedsCityA C
W akefieldD
LeighHarri
Hallamshir C
SalfordHar B
DerbyAC B
DoncasterA B
Hillsborou A

10:27
10:33
10:46
10:27
10:41
10:44
10:58
11:04
10:40
11:24
10:56
10:33
11:19
11:22
11:36
11:14
11:07
11:23
11:36
11:45
12:13
11:37
11:32
11:36
12:11
11:46
12:50
12:00
1151
11:40
1151
12:09
12:17
11:57
12:15
12:48
12:00
13:24
12:31
12:19
12:08

20:22

20:56+
21:01-
21:02+
21:06+
21:12+
21:25

21:33+
21:40+
21:44-
21:47+
21:54+
21:57

22:05

22:08-
22:09+
22:15+
22:19+
22:24-
22:40-
22:46-
23:02+
23:04+
23:04+
23:05-
23:08+
23:09-
23:20-
23:23+
23:27+
23:33+
23:42+
23:44-
23:49+
24:00+
24:14-
24:17+
24:22-
24:26

2427+
24:32+

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Andrew Jones
Finlay Foster
Martin James

Malcolm Baggaley

Wil Relf

Michael Sanderson

Sam Mabbott
Thomas Clifford
Robbie Gorman
Shaun Wright
Lewis Holloway
Chris Ireland
Tim Savage
Jim Rangeley
Daniel Palmer
Geoff Lowry
Andrew Davies
Andrew Hedison
Simon Pick
Andrew Forsyth

RothwellHa
Keighley&C
DoncasterA C
SteelCityS A
NorthDerby
HolmfithH A
EastCheshi B
Hillsborou B
DISQUALIFIED
Kimberwort A
BeverleyAC A
SheffieldR B
CityOfHull A
SteelCityS B
Hillsborou C
SheffieldR C
Hillsborou D
Kimberwort B
BeverleyAC B
DoncasterA D

Shaun Thornborough BeverleyAC C

Alex Pegg

Paul Chapman
John Fellows
Paul Davis

10 *Not Declared*

email

SteelCityS D
SteelCityS C
RotherhamR
CityOfHull B

Fastest runners over stage 2:
Bertie Houghton
James Tucker
George Rowland
Ethan Hussey
Elliott Morton
Andrew Smith
Oli Murphy

Sam Hopkins
Scott Armstrong

Hallamshir A
CityOfYork A
DoncasterA A
LeedsCityA A
RotherhamH A
LeedsCityA B
likleyHarr
SalfordHar A
Sunderland A
Cleethorpe

graham@race-results.co.uk

13:53
12:17
13:02
13:08
12:17
13:21
13:14
12:54
14:11
13:12
12:54
13:38
13:43
14:03
14:05
13:50
13:46
14:21
14:21
15:51
15:23
15:11
16:42
16:02
16:03

10:27
10:27
10:33
10:33
10:40
10:41
10:44
10:46
10:56
10:58

S

25:11-
25:19+
25:22-
25:38

25:44+
25:56-
26:09-
26:13+
26:14-
26:17-
26:35+
26:54

26:55-
27:11-
27:23-
27:34+
27:49+
27:58-
28:22+
28:51-
29:17-
30:32+
30:58-
32:12+
32:23+
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Alex Botterill
Tommy Power
Karl Darcy
John Ashcroft
Jason Hall
Joshua Wragg
Edward Pettitt
H Cullen

Callum Davidson

Christos Tzelis
Steve Rankin
William Parker

William Sutcliffe
Joshua Mitchell

Sam Kenmore
Alex Wilson

Michael Holness
*Not Declared*

Noah Small
Jake Leng
Aidan Johnson
Kevin Usher

Matthew Haslam

Richard Harris

Thomas Webster

Philip Johnson
Euan Tryner
Louis Neale

Wesley Wilkinson

Lewis Brown
P Badger

Alex Day
Jacob Fletcher
John Kilcoyne
Eric Beaumont

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 22nd October 2022

Senior Men Stage 3 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

CityOfYork A
Hallamshir A
SalffordHar A
LeedsCityA A
LeedsCityA B
RotherhamH A
ValeRoyalA A
DoncasterA A
BlackburnH A
likleyHarr
Sunderland A
TraffordAC A
WirralAc
DerbyAC A
Hallamshir B
CityOfShef
EastCheshi A
Cleethorpe
University
SheffieldH A

RotherhamH B

L'poolPS A
ValeRoyalA B

RotherhamH C

L'pooH A

SheffieldR A
Hallamshir C
LeedsCityA C
PrestonHar

SalfordHar B
DoncasterA B
Hillsborou A
TraffordAC B
SteelCityS A
Keighley&C

10:18
10:30
10:34
11:07
11:12
10:54
11:13
10:55
10:25
12:04
11:30
11:36
11:01
11:33
11:42
11:32
11:50
12:58
11:39
11:37
11:33
12:06
13:00
12:10
12:30
12:36
11:31
12:04
12:48
12:13
12:11
12:08
13:21
11:32
11:52

30:40
31:32+
31:35
32:03-
32:18
32:34+
32:46+
32:49+
33:05+
33:16-
33:17
33:20-
33:25+
33:42+
33:47-
33:51+
33:58-
34:23-
34:25+
35:00+
35:06+
35:15+
35:15-
35:18+
35:34-
35:38-
35:48+
35:53+
36:08-
36:35+
36:38+
36:40+
36:48-
37:10+
37:11+
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36
37
38

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Michael Raynes
Henry Carvell
Ewan Mackie
Tony Battershy

Mariusz Felczerek

Liam O’flaherty
Jacob Taylor
James Rose

Richard Wilkinson

Roseano Martin
Matt Worthington

James Washington

Steven Lowndes
Tim Holt

Chris Hunt
Richard Ward
Nick Hails

lan Wright
Andrew Johnson

Christopher Keeler
Daniel Hammond

Simon Parkin
Kieron Freeman

Andrew Woffindin

lan Black
Robin Nelson
Carl Horth
Nick Brown

10 Edward Pettitt

email

CityOfYork B
DerbyAC B
MatlockAC
LeighHarri
DoncasterA C
W akefieldD
EastCheshi B
Hillsborou B
RothwellHa
DISQUALIFIED
SheffieldR B
HolmfithH A
Kimberwort A
SteelCityS B
NorthDerby
SheffieldR C
Hillsborou C
CityOfHull A
BeverleyAC B
Kimberwort B
BeverleyAC A
DoncasterA D
BeverleyAC C
Hillsborou D
SteelCityS D
SteelCityS C
CityOfHull B
RotherhamR

Fastest runners over stage 3:

Alex Botterill
Callum Davidson
Tommy Power
Karl Darcy
Joshua Wragg

H Cullen

William Sutcliffe
John Ashcroft
Jason Hall

CityOfYork A
BlackburnH A
Hallamshir A
SalfordHar A
RotherhamH A
DoncasterA A
WirralAc
LeedsCityA A
LeedsCityA B
ValeRoyalA A

graham@race-results.co.uk

14:07
13:04
14:32
13:31
12:30
14:03
12:39
13:07
14:24
13:31
12:52
14:06
14:02
13:39
15:46
13:57
14:41
15:23
14:19
14:51
16:33
14:59
14:50
17:34
14:52
14:34
16:10
17:02

10:18
10:25
10:30
10:34
10:54
10:55
11:01
11:07
11:12
11:13

S

37:12-
37:30+
37:36-
37:45-
37:52+
38:03-
38:48+
39:20+
39:35-
39:45+
39:46+
40:02

40:19+
40:50+
41:30-
41:31+
42:04+
42:18+
42:41+
42:49+
43:08-
43:50+
44:.07+
45:23-
45:24+
45:32+
48:33+
49:14+
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